
BUS LINE NORTH 1

OPERATOR NORTH SYDNEY BUS CHARTERS TEL 9427 8533

SJIS Student Only

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Chatswood Railway 7:48 Chatswood Station, Railway St, Stand J 2067135

Bus Stop 2 Killara Pacific Hwy 8:02 Pacific Hwy after Buckingham Rd 207113

Bus Stop 3 Gordon Pacific Hwy 8:04 Pacific Hwy at Moree St 207212

Bus Stop 4 SJIS 8:30

BUS LINE NORTH 2

OPERATOR NORTH SYDNEY BUS CHARTERS TEL 9427 8533

SJIS Student Only

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Chatswood Railway 7:50 Chatswood Station, Railway St, Stand J 2067135

Bus Stop 2 Roseville Pacific Hwy 7:58 Pacific Hwy opp Roseville Station 206982

Bus Stop 3 Lindfield Pacific Hwy 8:00 Pacific Hwy opp Lindfield Station 207048

Bus Stop 4 SJIS 8:30

BUS LINE NORTH 3

OPERATOR NORTH SYDNEY BUS CHARTERS TEL 9427 8533

SJIS Student Only

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 City Arranged upon request

Bus Stop 2 Milsons Point 7:20 Alfred St Sth opp Milsons Point Station 206121

Bus Stop 3 McMahons Point 7:23 BUS ZONE on Lavender St corner of Blue Point Rd -

Bus Stop 4 Waverton 7:26 Bay Rd at Ross St 206066

Bus Stop 5 North Sydney 7:28 North Sydney Demonstration School, Bay Rd 206077

Bus Stop 6 Crows Nest 7:32 Pacific Hwy opp North Sydney Girls High School 2065133

Bus Stop 7 St Leonards 7:37 St Leonards Station, Pacific Hwy, Stand B 2065135

Bus Stop 8 Artarmon 7:45 at 3 Broughton Rd (Community Bus Stop) -

Bus Stop 9 SJIS 8:30 206889

MORNING BUS TIMETABLE

CHARTER

BUS

CHARTER

BUS

CHARTER

BUS

1
Updated: 19/1/2024



下記の州政府バスのバス停は、抜粋しています。バス停の詳細は下記リンクより、バス番号を入れてご確認ください。
For the state bus service, the bus stops in the timetable are only a few and not limited. 
Please refer the link for more details (with your bus number). https://transportnsw.info/routes/bus

CAMMERAY LINE

270 (to Terrey Hills Shops) then 164 (to SJIS)

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools and public passengers

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 QVB 7:30 Clarence St after Market St 2000220

Bus Stop 2 Cammeray 7:37 Miller St at Abbott St (Cammeray Shops) 206218

Bus Stop 3 Northbridge 7:43 Strathallen Ave at Sailors Bay Rd 206358

Bus Stop 4 Castlecrag 7:45 Eastern Valley Way at Edinburgh Rd 206844

Bus Stop 5 Middle Cove 7:49 Eastern Valley Way at McClelland St 206847

Bus Stop 6 East Roseville 7:53 Babbage Rd at Park Ave 206966

※ from Terrey Hills Shop, bus continues as Route 164

Bus Stop 7 SJIS 8:30

CHATSWOOD LINE

284 (to Duffys Forest)

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools and public passengers

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Chatswood 7:45 Chatswood Station, Stand C 2067130

Bus Stop 2 East Roseville 7:55 Babbage Rd at Park Ave 206966

Bus Stop 3 Roseville Scout Group 7:56 Roseville Scout Group, Warringah Rd 206967

Bus Stop 4 SJIS 8:29

KILLARNEY HEIGHTS LINE

116

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools and public passengers

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Killarney Hts High 7:33 Starkey St opp Killarney Heights High School 208723

Bus Stop 2 Killarney Hts P.S 7:34 Killarney Heights Public School, Melwood Ave 208732

Bus Stop 3 Forestville Shops 7:38 Starkey St at Warringah Rd 208751

Bus Stop 4 SJIS 8:10

CREMORNE LINE

110

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Cremorne 7:20 Big Bear Shopping Centre, Military Rd 208947

Bus Stop 2 Mosman 7:25 Military Rd after Cowles Rd 2088179

Bus Stop 3 Beauty Point 7:29 Spit Rd before Medusa St 2088184

Bus Stop 4 Seaforth 7:35 Frenchs Forest Rd at Ellery Pde 209224

Bus Stop 5 Dalwood Homes 7:38 Clontarf St opp Montauban Ave 209238

Bus Stop 6 Seaforth Oval 7:40 Seaforth Oval, Wakehurst Pkwy 209242

※ Seaforth Oval bus stop is the last bus stop before SJIS
Bus Stop 7 SJIS 8:13

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

2
Updated: 19/1/2024

https://transportnsw.info/routes/bus


ELANORA LINE

106

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Mona Vale 7:25 Pittwater Place Shopping Centre, Park St 210339

Bus Stop 2 Narrabeen 7:31 Lakeside Park, Pittwater Rd 210146

Bus Stop 3 Elanora Heights 7:40 Kalang Rd at St Andrews Gate 210195

Bus Stop 4 SJIS 7:58

TURRAMURRA LINE

8034

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Turramurra 7:55 Turramurra Station, Stand D 207467

Bus Stop 2 Bobbin Head 7:59 Bobbin Head Rd at Karloo St 207424

Bus Stop 3 North Turramurra 8:02 Bobbin Head Rd opp Turramurra North Public School 207431

Bus Stop 4 St Ives 8:11 Killeaton St at Kenthurst Rd 2075127

Bus Stop 5 SJIS 8:30

RYDE LINE

8039

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 West Ryde 7:30 Ryedale Rd opp West Ryde Station 211429

Bus Stop 2 Top Ryde Shops 7:36 Devlin St at Blaxland Rd 2112247

Bus Stop 3 Top Ryde Price St 7:37 Lane Cove Rd at Price St 211253

Bus Stop 4 North Ryde 7:42 Lane Cove Rd opp Coxs Rd 2113233

Bus Stop 5 Fontenoy Rd 7:47 Lane Cove Rd opp Eden Gardens 2113188

Bus Stop 6 Gordon West P.S. 7:52 Ryde Rd opp Gordon West Public School 2073135

Bus Stop 7 Brigidine College 8:00 Mona Vale Rd opp Brigidine College 2075120

Bus Stop 8 SJIS 8:24

HORNSBY LINE

8032　(Local run 599 then 597 up to Hornsby)
CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools and public passengers

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Mt Kuring-gai 7:24 Mount Kuring-gai Station, Pacific Hwy 208011

Bus Stop 2 Mt Colah 7:27 Mt Colah Station, Pacific Hwy 207911

Bus Stop 3 Asquith 7:31 Asquith Station, Pacific Hwy 207783

Bus Stop 4 Hornsby 7:44 Hornsby Station, Stand B 207762

Bus Stop 5 Waitara 7:46 Willow Park Community Centre, Edgeworth David Ave 2077160

Bus Stop 6 SJIS 8:25

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

3
Updated: 19/1/2024



ROSEVILLE LINE

8050

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 Roseville 7:42 Roseville Station, Hill St 206985

Bus Stop 2 Lindfield 7:47 Lindfield Station, Lindfield Ave 207089

Bus Stop 3 Killara 7:52 Killara Station, Locksley St 207139

Bus Stop 4 Gordon 7:57 Gordon Station, Werona Ave, Stand D 207217

Bus Stop 5 SJIS 8:27

BUS LINE NORTH 1

OPERATOR NORTH SYDNEY BUS CHARTERS TEL 9427 8533

SJIS Student Only

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:30

Bus Stop 2 Gordon Pacific Hwy 3:56 Pacific Hwy opp Dumaresq St 207214

Bus Stop 3 Killara Pacific Hwy 3:58 Pacific Hwy before Marian St  -

Bus Stop 4 Chatswood Railway 4:14 Chatswood Station, Victoria Ave, Stand G 206712

BUS LINE NORTH 2

OPERATOR NORTH SYDNEY BUS CHARTERS TEL 9427 8533

SJIS Student Only

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:30

Bus Stop 2 Lindfield Pacific Hwy 4:05 Lindfield Station, Pacific Hwy 207056

Bus Stop 3 Roseville Pacific Hwy 4:08 Roseville Station, Pacific Hwy 206992

Bus Stop 4 Chatswood Railway 4:15 Chatswood Station, Victoria Ave, Stand G 206712

BUS LINE NORTH 3

OPERATOR NORTH SYDNEY BUS CHARTERS TEL 9427 8533

SJIS Student Only

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:30

Bus Stop 2 Artarmon 4:19 Artarmon Station, Hampden St (Temporary bus stop)  -

Bus Stop 3 St Leonards 4:24 St Leonards Station, Pacific Hwy, Stand A 206523

Bus Stop 4 Crows Nest 4:27 North Sydney Girls High School, Pacific Hwy 2065138

Bus Stop 5 North Sydney Demo 4:31 Bay Rd before Edwards St (There is no bus stop sign)  -

Bus Stop 6 Waverton 4:34 Bay Rd opp Ross St 206053

Bus Stop 7 McMahons Point 4:37 Laverner St before Walker St 206057

Bus Stop 8 Milsons Point 4:40 Milsons Point Station, Alfred St Sth 206123

Bus Stop 9 City Arranged upon request

AFTERNOON BUS TIMETABLE

CHARTER

BUS

CHARTER

BUS

CHARTER

BUS

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

4
Updated: 19/1/2024



下記の州政府バスのバス停は、抜粋しています。バス停の詳細は下記リンクより、バス番号を入れてご確認ください。
For the state bus service, the bus stops in the timetable are only a few and not limited. 
Please refer the link for more details (with your bus number). https://transportnsw.info/routes/bus

CAMMERAY LINE

288

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools and public passengers

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:48

Bus Stop 2 East Roseville 4:17 Babbage Rd at Allan St 206969

Bus Stop 3 North Willoughby 4:21 Penshurst St after MacMahon St 206852

Bus Stop 4 Middle Cove 4:23 McClelland St opp Willoughby Park Centre 206892

Bus Stop 5 Castlecrag 4:25 Eastern Valley Way at Edinburgh Rd 206829

Bus Stop 6 Northbridge 4:27 Strathallen Ave after Sailors Bay Rd 206352

Bus Stop 7 Cammeray 4:30 Miller St opp Abbott St 206214

KILLARNEY/CHATSWOOD LINE

275

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:45

Bus Stop 2 Frenchs Forest 4:06 Forest Way opp Forestway Shopping Centre 208663

Bus Stop 3 Forestville Shops 4:11 Forestville Memorial Hall, Starkey St 208715

Bus Stop 4 Killarney Hts High 4:14 Starkey St opp Killarney Heights High School 208723

Bus Stop 5 Killarney Hts Prim 4:18 Killarney Heights Public School, Melwood Ave 208732

Bus Stop 6 Babaage Rd 4:30 Warringah Rd before Babbage Rd 206968

Bus Stop 7 Chatswood 4:40 Chatswood Station, Stand C 2067130

CREMORNE LINE

265

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:35

Bus Stop 2 Frenchs Forest 4:01 Forest Way opp Forestway Shopping Centre 208663

Bus Stop 3 Seaforth Oval 4:09 Wakehurst Pkwy opp Seaforth Oval 209246

Bus Stop 4 Dalwood Homes 4:11 Clontarf St opp Callicoma Rd 209233

Bus Stop 5 Seaforth 4:13 Sydney Rd after Kempbridge Ave 209252

Bus Stop 6 Beauty Point 4:18 Spit Rd opp Medusa St 2088186

Bus Stop 7 Mosman 4:21 Military Rd at Wudgong St 2088192

Bus Stop 8 Cremorne 4:25 Watson Street Interchange, Stand B 208911

ELANORA LINE

261

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:30

Bus Stop 2 Elanora Hts 3:50 Elanora Heights Shops, Kalang Rd 210170

Bus Stop 3 Narrabeen 3:57 Northern Beaches Community College, Pittwater Rd 210118

Bus Stop 4 Mona Vale 4:05 Pittwater Place Shopping Centre, Park St 210339

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

5
Updated: 19/1/2024

https://transportnsw.info/routes/bus


TURRAMURRA LINE

9007

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:35

Bus Stop 2 St Ives Bowling Club 3:55 St Ives Bowling & Recreation Club, Killeaton St 2075135

Bus Stop 3 Turramurra North P.S. 4;06 Turramurra North Public School, Bobbin Head Rd 207488

Bus Stop 4 Handley Ave 4:12 Bobbin Head Rd at Handley Ave 207445

Bus Stop 5 Turramurra 4:20 Turramurra Station, Stand D 207470

RYDE LINE

9053

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:27

Bus Stop 2 Brigidine College 3:52 Brigidine College, Mona Vale Rd 2075109

Bus Stop 3 Gordon West P.S. 4:09 Gordon West Public School, Ryde Rd 2073148

Bus Stop 4 Eden Garden 4:15 Eden Gardens, Lane Cove Rd 2113312

Bus Stop 5 North Ryde 4:19 Lane Cove Rd after Allengrove Cres 2113170

Bus Stop 6 Top Ryde Shops 4:28 Top Ryde City Shopping Centre, Devlin St - Stand 1A 2112246

Bus Stop 7 West Ryde 4:35 Ryedale Rd opp West Ryde Station 2114163

HORNSBY LINE

9034 (School run up to Hornsby then becomes to local run)

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools and public passengers

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:35

Bus Stop 2 Waitara 4:12 Edgeworth David Ave opp Willow Park 2077161

Bus Stop 3 Hornsby 4:15 Hornsby Station, Stand E 207759

Bus Stop 4 Asquith 4:19 Pacific Hwy opp Asquith Station 207733

Bus Stop 5 Mt Colah 4:22 Pacific Hwy opp Mt Colah Station 207912

Bus Stop 6 Mt Kuring-gai 4:27 Pacific Hwy opp Mount Kuring-gai Station 208018

ROSEVILLE LINE

9002

CDC FOREST DISTRICT TEL 131 500

Shared with other schools 

Bus Stop Due Location Stop ID

Bus Stop 1 SJIS 3:45

Bus Stop 2 Gordon 4:05 Gordon Station, Werona Ave, Stand D 207217

Bus Stop 3 Killara 4:10 Werona Ave after Locksley St 207185

Bus Stop 4 Lindfield 4:16 Lindfield Ave opp Lindfield Station 207061

Bus Stop 5 Roseville 4:25 Roseville Station, Hill St 206985

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

STATE

BUS

BUS LINE 

BUS NUMBER

OPERATOR

6
Updated: 19/1/2024


